
Frillensee Cup / Romania Championships 
Max Aicher Arena – Inzell (GER) / 17. - 18.02.2024 

17.02.2024 18:02 Offical data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com page 1 / 3 

STARTING ORDER Women 100m QUARTETT **** NO TRANSPONDERS **** 09:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 235 BOGDAN Stefania ROU 

O 249 DUR Camelia ROU 

3 I 287 PRODAN Ania Maria ROU 

O 230 BALAS Sara Stefania ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 301 TVERDOHLEB Anais Noblesse ROU 

O 286 POPA Amalia ROU 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 100m QUARTETT **** NO TRANSPONDERS ****  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 217 TURJAN Claudiu ROU 

O 213 BEDE Ervin ROU 

3 I 214 NECHITA Meiu Vladimir ROU 

O 215 SOARE Efrem ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 218 ZBANTU Stefan ROU 

O 216 TURJAN Paul ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 245 CRISTEA Maia Antonia ROU 

O 251 FELEA Eufimia ROU 

2 I 248 DOROBANTU Stefania ROU 

O 238 BUGNAR Antonia Maria ROU 

3 I 223 ASTEFANOAIE Diana ROU 

O 299 TOMA Ioana Bianca ROU 

4 I 307 ZBANTU Diana ROU 

O 304 VISAN Ines ROU 

5 I 298 TIRLEA Ana Olivia ROU 

O 297 TATAR Ingrid ROU 

6 I 239 CĂUTIŞANU Sara ROU 

O 219 ANGHEL Teodora Maria ROU 

7 I 255 GASPAR Emma ROU 

O 278 NECHITA Alexandra ROU 

8 I 225 AVRAM Ilinca ROU 

O 264 MELNIC Diana ROU 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

9 I 256 HANC Ruxandra ROU 

O 300 TURCAN Elena ROU 

10 I 242 CONSTANTIN Ilica Gabriela ROU 

O 292 STAN Ioana ROU 

11 I 272 MUNTEANU Sonia ROU 

O 226 AVRAMESCU Alessia Maria ROU 

12 I 291 SPĂTĂROIU Alexandra ROU 

O 260 HERMEZIU Ana Timea ROU 

13 I 229 BAICU Mara ROU 

O 254 GAINUSA Soraya Gabriela ROU 

14 I 220 ARSENE Maria Stefania ROU 

O 274 MUNTEANU Ecaterina ROU 

15 I 250 FELEA Irina ROU 

O 231 BALESCU Ana Maria ROU 

16 I 227 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 

O 273 MUNTEANU Cleopatra ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 282 OMANIA Rafael ROU 

O - - - - 

3 I 303 VINTILA Darius Cristian ROU 

O 259 HERMEZIU Luca Adrian ROU 

4 I 246 DAVID Razvan ROU 

O 234 BOGDAN Cezar Constantin ROU 

5 I 266 MINCU Matei Tudor ROU 

O 221 ARSENE George Gabriel ROU 

6 I 232 BARBU Mario David ROU 

O 288 RADU Calin ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 276 NECHITA Gabriel ROU 

O 277 NECHITA Andrei ROU 

8 I 258 HARABALA Petru Stefan ROU 

O 269 MOISEI David ROU 

9 I 222 ASTEFANOAIE Andrei ROU 

O 302 VASILE-BASARABEANU Stefan ROU 

10 I 280 NICOLAE Andrei ROU 

O 263 MARII Luca-Marian ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 300m QUARTETT **** NO TRANSPONDERS ****  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 235 BOGDAN Stefania ROU 

O 249 DUR Camelia ROU 

3 I 264 MELNIC Diana ROU 

O 287 PRODAN Ania Maria ROU 

4 I 260 HERMEZIU Ana Timea ROU 

O 230 BALAS Sara Stefania ROU 

5 I 301 TVERDOHLEB Anais Noblesse ROU 

O 286 POPA Amalia ROU 

6 I 299 TOMA Ioana Bianca ROU 

O 304 VISAN Ines ROU 

7 I 223 ASTEFANOAIE Diana ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

O 219 ANGHEL Teodora Maria ROU 

8 I 245 CRISTEA Maia Antonia ROU 

O 238 BUGNAR Antonia Maria ROU 

9 I 255 GASPAR Emma ROU 

O 278 NECHITA Alexandra ROU 

10 I 242 CONSTANTIN Ilica Gabriela ROU 

O 256 HANC Ruxandra ROU 

11 I 251 FELEA Eufimia ROU 

O 300 TURCAN Elena ROU 

12 I 254 GAINUSA Soraya Gabriela ROU 

O 274 MUNTEANU Ecaterina ROU 
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STARTING ORDER Men 300m QUARTETT **** NO TRANSPONDERS ****  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I - - - - 

O 214 NECHITA Meiu Vladimir ROU 

3 I 221 ARSENE George Gabriel ROU 

O 217 TURJAN Claudiu ROU 

4 I 303 VINTILA Darius Cristian ROU 

O 288 RADU Calin ROU 

5 I 215 SOARE Efrem ROU 

O 213 BEDE Ervin ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 218 ZBANTU Stefan ROU 

O 234 BOGDAN Cezar Constantin ROU 

7 I 246 DAVID Razvan ROU 

O 266 MINCU Matei Tudor ROU 

8 I 216 TURJAN Paul ROU 

O 232 BARBU Mario David ROU 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Women 1000m QUARTETT ca. 10:10 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 224 ASZASTALOS Cristina ROU 

O 241 CITRA Daria ROU 

3 I 284 POP Larisa Hgyi ROU 

O 267 MOGA Ioana Rucsandra ROU 

4 I 233 BOARIU Ariana ROU 

O 271 MORARESCU Maia Maria ROU 

5 I 244 COSTEA Alessia ROU 

O 257 HARABAGIU Mara Stefania ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 228 BAGHIU Anna Elisa ROU 

O 305 VOINA Sofia Maria ROU 

7 I 295 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 

O 283 PÁRVU Teodora ROU 

8 I 261 HOGAS Mihaela ROU 

O 294 STĂNICĂ Bianca-Lorena ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1000m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 253 FRANCU CITRE Cristian ROU 

O 296 TAMAS Szabolcs ROU 

3 I 306 WOICIK Filip Mihail ROU 

O 247 DEBU Tudor ROU 

4 I 265 MIHALACHE Nicolae Sebastian ROU 

O 285 POPA Vlád ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 275 NECHITA Robert ROU 

O 252 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

6 I 279 NEDELEA Cosmin ROU 

O 281 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1000m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I - - - - 

O 298 TIRLEA Ana Olivia ROU 

2 I - - - - 

O 226 AVRAMESCU Alessia Maria ROU 

3 I 307 ZBANTU Diana ROU 

O 225 AVRAM Ilinca ROU 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 291 SPĂTĂROIU Alexandra ROU 

O 229 BAICU Mara ROU 

5 I 220 ARSENE Maria Stefania ROU 

O 248 DOROBANTU Stefania ROU 

6 I 231 BALESCU Ana Maria ROU 

O 227 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1000m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 282 OMANIA Rafael ROU 

O - - - - 

3 I 276 NECHITA Gabriel ROU 

O 277 NECHITA Andrei ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 269 MOISEI David ROU 

O 258 HARABALA Petru Stefan ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 239 CĂUTIŞANU Sara ROU 

- - - - - 

2 I 292 STAN Ioana ROU 

O 272 MUNTEANU Sonia ROU 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 250 FELEA Irina ROU 

O 297 TATAR Ingrid ROU 

4 I 227 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 

O 273 MUNTEANU Cleopatra ROU 
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STARTING ORDER Men 1500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 222 ASTEFANOAIE Andrei ROU 

- - - - - 

3 I 259 HERMEZIU Luca Adrian ROU 

O 263 MARII Luca ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 280 NICOLAE Andrei ROU 

O 302 VASILE-BASARABEANU Stefan ROU 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Women 3000m QUARTETT ca. 11:15 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 224 ASZASTALOS Cristina ROU 

O 241 CITRA Daria ROU 

2 I 244 COSTEA Alessia ROU 

O 262 ISTRATI Daniela ROU 

3 I 267 MOGA Ioana Rucsandra ROU 

O 271 MORARESCU Maia Maria ROU 

4 I 283 PÁRVU Teodora ROU 

O 293 STANESCU Andreea ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 284 POP Larisa Hgyi ROU 

O 305 VOINEA Sofia Maria ROU 

6 I 257 HARABAGIU Mara Stefania ROU 

O 233 BOARIU Ariana ROU 

7 I 261 HOGAS Mihaela ROU 

O 228 BAGHIU Anna Elisa ROU 

8 I 294 STĂNICĂ Bianca-Lorena ROU 

O 295 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 3000m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 296 TAMAS Szabolcs ROU 

O 247 DEBU Tudor ROU 

3 I 285 POPA Vlád ROU 

O 253 FRANCU CITRE Cristian ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 281 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 

O 265 MIHALACHE Nicolae Sebastian ROU 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 5000m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 275 NECHITA Robert ROU 

- - - - - 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 252 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

O 279 NEDELEA Cosmin ROU 
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